Polymak’ Polymak’

PM30AC-OL SPARE PARTS LIST

PM30RAC-OL  O5/icesese No PartsName | Pos | SeriNo INR No PartsName [ Pcs | SeriNo
Powe 2HP/1300W
Flow Rak T00L/Mi 1| socket cable 38 | Control Switch
NoloadSpeed:  2800r/min. 2 | Motor Cover 39 | Safety Valve
%112’:;::; St 5:;1 | [ el 40 | AC Circuit Breaker
Weight: ——— 22Kg 4 | Clip.Cool Fan 41 [ Sorow(STA 10 MM),
5 | CoolFan 42 | Box Top, Capacitance]
| — o | S, e
7 | crankshatt 44 | Capacitance
8 | Bearing,6006 45 | Wiring Terminal
9 | Bolt(M6*16 MM)Rod 46 | Nut, (M8 Flange)
P 10 | Rod 47 | Pressured Pipe
w 1 Bolt (M5*165 MM),Stator 48 Solenoid valves
1 12 | Crankcase,Left 49 | Single Way Valve
2 ] 13 | Bearing,6203 50 | Rubber Sustain,Motor
- 14 | stator 51| Retiber Sustanvotor
é 15 | Rotor 52 | Grip
= 16 | Crankcase,Right 53 | ScrewHandle
é 47 | Nut (M5 Flange),Stator 54 | DrainValve
s 18_| Sealing Cup 55 | Ribber Susiamfankc
= : . @ 19 | Pressplate 56 | Rubber Sustain, Tank
~Jop¥ V. = o | B
1) o, W ‘ | | | 21 | Cylinder 58 | AirTank
| I W 1|a ! TERE 22 | BOUMA'SMM Stainiess 59 | RubberWheel 6 Inch|
3 23 | Intake PlateValve Disc 60 | Botierzaasomm).
24 | Valve Disc 61 | Nul(M10),Wheel
25 | Sealing Valve Plate
. 26 | Valve Plate
= 27 | Limited Block
® @ * (=] 28 | Gasket, Cylinder Head
& o 8| T Y 29 | Elbow
L= ‘ ‘ ‘ 30 | Cylinder Head
4‘3 pasds 47 4849 Y o1 | wter
% 3w ¥ WA 32 | B ean
B 35 33 | Cover,Cylinder Head
34| St Cover -
35 | Removeable Handle
36 | Ballvaive
37 | Pressured Guage.50




